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Canvas 360 ARC           
  Let’s have a rest
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Quality Reclaimed

Solid core 100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable

Everlasting appearance

Removable scratches Low - maintenance Immune to gra�ti Natural texture Rot resistant

Everlasting appearance

Removable scratches Low - maintenance Immune to gra�ti Natural texture Rot resistant

Everlasting appearance

Removable scratches Low - maintenance Immune to gra�ti Natural texture Rot resistant

Born to be outdoor

Sunlight (UV) resistant Nonabsorbing Non slip material Weatherproof Everlasting

Stronger dan ever

Flexible Easy to process Impact resistant SplinterproofQuality Reclaimed

Solid core 100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable

Quality Reclaimed

Solid core 100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable

Everlasting appearance

Removable scratches Low - maintenance Immune to gra�ti Natural texture Rot resistant

107 kg

45 cm

12 cm

362 cm 

12 cm

40 cm

85 cm 

60°

Quartz Brown

Mineral Grey

Sand Beige

Ural Black

Ural Black

measurements

Rot-proof

Splinter-free

Completely recyclable

main advantages

available colours

100% plastic waste

Natural texture

Coloured throughout

Boards	 Legs

Maintenance free

Graffiti resistant

Weatherproof
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3x

4 cm

anchoring

reinforcement

Metal strip screwed 
underneath the 5 boards.

Sleeve nut 
M10 x 2 cm

Threaded bar
DIN 975 

M10 x 25 cm

nice in combination with


